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2014 MID-FALL
SHORT COURSESer cues

LENGTH

Four Weeks or Less

COUNS A
COUNS A
Five Weeks
LIBR 4
LIBR 4
LIBR 4
COUNS 2
LIBR 4
LIBR 4
LIBR 4
LIBR 4
LIBR 4
LIBR 4
LIBR 4

Six Weeks
PE 4.07

PE 8.04
POLIT 1
HUMAN 1A
MATH 902
PARA 83B
PARA 67
COMM 1
COMM 1
HIST 17A
ART 12A
HUMAN 1B
POLIT 1
CA 64
Seven Weeks
HTECH 1
COUNS 45
GEOG 1
Eight Weeks
MUSIC 1
MUSIC 54
PKMGT 12A
PE 1.25
PE4.19
PHIL 1
ACCTG 50
PARA 25
ART 1A
ART 4
ECON 1A
ECON 1B
ECON 2A
ECON 2B
ENGL 1A
MATH 1
MATH 10
MATH 103R
MATH 106R
MATH 902P
MUSIC 5
MUSIC 54
THEAR 10

37435
37436

36303
36304
36305
35997
36302
36306
36308
36309
36307
36310
36311

36538
36602
36677
36266
36409
36481
36479
37600
37603
36238
37335
36268
36676
35914

36250
36010
3147

36415
37690
36655
36491
36550
36626
35734
36472
35779
37334
36054
36059
36066
36071
36099
37613
37619
36387
36408
36410
36420
36446
36777

Orientation
Orientation

Information Competency
Information Competency
Information Competency
Academic & Personal Planning
Information Competency
Information Competency
Information Competency
Information Competency
Information Competency
Information Competency
Information Competency

Fitness, Competitive Athlete
Basketball, Men

American Government
Human Values in Art
Arithmetic Functions
E-Discovery

Intro to Legal Database
Public Speaking

Public Speaking

U.S. History

Art of Pre-Hispanic Mexico
Human Values in Art
American Government
Adobe Acrobat and PDF

Intro to Health Care
Successful Study Strategies
Intro Physical Geography

Music History

Rock History

Basic Outdoor Skill

Adapted Aquatic Exercise
Fitness Appraisal

Intro to Philosophy
Accounting for Small Business
Legal Ethics

Survey of Western Art |

Art Appreciation

Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Macroeconomics Lab
Microeconomics Lab

English Composition
Pre-Calculus Algebra
Elementary Statistics
Elementary Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Pre-Algebra

Fundamentals of Music

Rock History

Theatre Appreciation

9/8-9/15
1MN1T - 11124

8/25-9/29
8/25-9/29
8/25-9/29
8/28 - 9/25
9/30 - 10/30
9/30 - 10/30
9/30 - 11/30
9/30 - 11/3
1/5-12/3
11/5-12/8
11/5-12/8

8/25-10/2
8/25 - 10/2
8/25-10/3
8/25-10/3
8/25- 1012
9/2-10/7
9/4 - 10/9
10/6 - 11/13
10/6 - 11/13
10/6 - 1113
10/13 - 12/3
10/13 - 11/21
10/27 - 12/4
11/5-12/8

8/25 - 10111
10/20 - 12/3
10/27 - 12113

8/25- 10117
8/25 - 10117
8/25- 10115
8/25 - 10115
8/25-10/18
8/25- 10117
8/28 - 10/16
8/28 - 10/16
1013 - 12/3
1013 - 12/3
10/13 - 12/3
1013 - 12/3
1013 - 12/3
1013 - 12/3
1013 - 12/3
10/13 - 12/4
10/13 - 12/3
10/13 - 12/4
10/13 - 12/4
10/13 - 12/4
1013 - 12/3
10/13 - 12/3
10/13 - 12/3

THEAR 15
ART 1A

PE 1.09
POLIT 1

BUS 28

BUS 36
BUS 51

BUS 62
BUS 78
COUNS 5
COUNS 12
MUSIC 10
NS 15

PE 4.19
PHIL 1
SOC3
Nine Weeks
COUNS 2
ANTHR 1
ANTHR 55
ECON 1B
ECON 2B
POLIT 1
PE.TH 51
PE.TH 51
Ten Weeks
CHS 53

FD 66
MUSIC 54
PETH 44

IS 40E

PE 4.12
COMM 1
ACCTG 10
ACCTG 11
COUNS 50
SOC1
SOC1

SOC 45
Eleven Weeks
H.ED 5
CIS2

ENGL 905
Twelve Weeks
SOC 2

SOC 20
Thirteen Weeks
COMM 12
MUSIC 10
PSYCH 1

Fourteen Weeks

PE 4.07

CHEM 50

SOC 1

SOC3

SOC 45

Fifteen Weeks
COUNS 50

36785
37344
36484
37379
37470
37480
37474
37476
37477
36000
37439
37485
36461
36551
36628
37405

37433
35758
35767
37510
37511

36675
36623
36622

35942
36190
36445
36621
36293
36541
35971

37594
37595
36013
36740
36741

36748

37614
37376
36145

37403
37406

37606
36422
37833

36537
35930
36739
36743
36745

36012

Film Appreciation

Survey of Western Art |
Adapted Functional Fitness
American Government
Business Law

Strategic Management
Intro to Business
Business Math

Business Communication
College Success
Careers & Life Styles
Music Appreciation
Human Nutrition

Fitness Appraisal

Intro to Philosophy
Social Psychology

Academic & Personal Planning
Physical Anthropology

Magic, Witchcraft and Religion
Principles of Microeconomics
Microeconomics Lab
American Government

Dance in America

Dance in America

Contemporary Education
Technical Design

Rock History

Lifetime Fitness

Tutor Training

Fitness, Stretching & Flexibility
Public Speaking
Fundamentals - Financial
Fundamentals - Managerial
Cross-Cultural Perspectives
Intro to Sociology

Intro to Sociology

Human Sexuality

First Aid CPR/AED
Intro to Computing
English Fundamentals

Social Problems
American Race Relations

Intercultural Communications
Music Appreciation
General Psychology

Fitness, Competitive Athlete
Chemical Skills

Intro to Sociology

Social Psychology

Human Sexuality

Cross-Cultural Perspectives

1013 - 12/3

10/14 - 12/4

10/14 - 12111
10/14 - 12/4

10/20 - 12/10
10/20 - 12/10
10/20 - 12/10
10/20 - 12110
10/20 - 12/10
10/20 - 12/12
10/20 - 12/12
10/20 - 12/12
10/20 - 12113
10/20 - 12113
10/20 - 12/12
10/20 - 12113

8/26 - 10/21
10/6 - 12/3
10/6 - 12/3
10/6 - 12/3
10/6 - 12/3
10/6 - 12/4
10/15 - 12/13
1017 - 12/13

8/25-12/13
8/27 - 11/5
9/22-12/3
9/22 - 11/26
9/24 - 1213
9/29 - 1211
9/29 - 1211
10/6 - 12113
10/6 - 12113
10/6 - 12/12
10/6 - 12/13
10/6 - 12/13
10/6 - 12113

8/25 - 11/5
9/22 - 1213
9/23 -12/4

9/22 - 1213
9/22 - 12113

9/8-12/3
9/8-12/3
912 - 12112

8/25-12/13
9/2-1212
9/8 - 12113
9/8 - 12113
9/8 - 12113

91 -12113



2014 MID-FALL

SHURT CUURSESBY START DATE

Classes beginning the week of August 25

CHS 53 35942 Contemporary Education
H.ED 5 37614 First Aid CPR/AED

HTECH 1 36250 Intro to Health Care

HUMAN 1A 36266 Human Values in Art

LIBR 4 36303 Information Competency

LIBR 4 36304  Information Competency

LIBR 4 36305  Information Competency
MATH 902 36409  Arithmetic Functions

MUSIC 1 36415 Music History

MUSIC 54 37690  Rock History

PKMGT 12A 36655  Basic Outdoor Skill

PHIL 1 36626 Intro to Philosophy

PE1.25 36491 Adapted Aquatic Exercise

PE 4.19 36550  Fitness Appraisal

PE 4.07 36537 Fitness, Competitive Athlete
PE 4.07 36538  Fitness, Competitive Athlete
PE 8.04 36602  Basketball, Men

POLIT 1 36677  American Government
COUNS 2 37433 Academic & Personal Planning
FD 66 36190  Technical Design

ACCTG 50 35734 Accounting for Small Business
COUNS 2 35997  Academic & Personal Planning
PARA 25 36472 Legal Ethics

Classes beginning the week of September 1

COUNS 50 36012 Cross-Cultural Perspectives
CHEM 50 35930  Chemical Skills

PARA 83B 36481 E-Discovery

PARA 67 36479 Intro to Legal Database

Classes beginning the week of September 8

COMM 12 37606 Intercultural Communications
COUNS A 37435 Orientation

MUSIC 10 36422 Music Appreciation

SOC1 36739 Intro to Sociology

SOC3 36743 Social Psychology

SOC 45 36745 Human Sexuality

PSYCH 1 37833 General Psychology

Classes beginning the week of September 22

CIS2 37376 Intro to Computing
MUSIC 54 36445  Rock History

PE.TH 44 36621 Lifetime Fitness

SOC 2 37403 Social Problems

SOC 20 37406 American Race Relations
ENGL 905 36145 English Fundamentals

IS 40E 36293  Tutor Training

Classes beginning the week of September 29

COMM 1 35971 Public Speaking

PE 412 36541 Fitness, Stretching & Flexibility
LIBR 4 36302 Information Competency

LIBR 4 36306  Information Competency

LIBR 4 36308  Information Competency

LIBR 4 36309  Information Competency

Classes beginning the week of October 6

ACCTG 10 37594 Fundamentals - Financial
ACCTG 11 37595 Fundamentals - Managerial
ANTHR 1 35758 Physical Anthropology
ANTHR 55 35767 Magic, Witchcraft and Religion
COMM 1 37600  Public Speaking

8/25 -
8/25 -
8/25 -
8/25 -
8/25 -
8/25 -
8/25 -
8/25 -
8/25 -
8/25 -
8/25 -
8/25 -
8/25 -
8/25 -
8/25 -
8/25 -
8/25 -
8/25 -
8/26 -
8/27 -
8/28 -
8/28 -
8/28 -

9N -
9/2 -
9/2 -
9/4 -

9/8 -
9/8 -
9/8 -
9/8 -
9/8 -
9/8 -
9/12

9/22
9/22
9/22
9/22
9/22
9/23
9/24

9/29
9/29
9/30
9/30
9/30
9/30

10/6 -
10/6 -
10/6 -
10/6 -
10/6 -

12113
115
10/11
10/3
9/29
9129
9129
10/2
10117
10117
10/15
10117
10/15
10/18
12113
10/2
10/2
1013
10/21
1115
10/16
9/25
10/16

12113
1212
10/7
10/9

1213
9/15
1213
12113
12113
12113

-12112

-1213
-1213
-11/26
-12113
-12113
-12/4

-1213

-1211
-121
-10/30
-10/30
-11/30
=173

12113
12113
1213
1213
113

COMM 1 37603  Public Speaking

COUNS 50 36013 Cross-Cultural Perspectives
ECON 1B 37510 Principles of Microeconomics
ECON 2B 37511 Microeconomics Lab

HIST 17A 36238  U.S. History

POLIT 1 36675 American Government
SOC1 36740 Intro to Sociology

SOC 1 36741 Intro to Sociology

SOC 45 36748 Human Sexuality

Classes beginning the week of October 13

ART 1A 35779 Survey of Western Art |
ART 4 37334 Art Appreciation

ART 12A 37335 Art of Pre-Hispanic Mexico
ECON 1A 36054 Principles of Macroeconomics
ECON 1B 36059  Principles of Microeconomics
ECON 2A 36066 Macroeconomics Lab
ECON 2B 36071 Microeconomics Lab
ENGL 1A 36099  English Composition
HUMAN 1B 36268 Human Values in Art
MATH 1 37613 Pre-Calculus Algebra
MATH 10 37619 Elementary Statistics
MATH 103R 36387  Elementary Algebra

MATH 106R 36408  Intermediate Algebra
MATH 902P 36410 Pre-Algebra

MUSIC 5 36420  Fundamentals of Music
MUSIC 54 36446  Rock History

THEAR 10 36777  Theatre Appreciation
THEAR 15 36785 Film Appreciation

ART 1A 37344 Survey of Western Art |

PE 1.09 36484  Adapted Functional Fitness
POLIT 1 37379 American Government
PE.TH 51 36623 Dance in America

PE.TH 51 36622 Dance in America

Classes beginning the week of October 20

BUS 28 37470 Business Law

BUS 36 37480 Strategic Management
BUS 51 37474 Intro to Business

BUS 62 37476 Business Math

BUS 78 37477 Business Communication
COUNS 5 36000  College Success
COUNS 12 37439 Careers & Life Styles
COUNS 45 36010 Successful Study Strategies
MUSIC 10 37485 Music Appreciation

NS 15 36461 Human Nutrition

PE4.19 36551 Fitness Appraisal

PHIL 1 36628  Intro to Philosophy

SOC 3 37405 Social Psychology

Classes beginning the week of October 27
GEOG 1 37417 Intro Physical Geography
POLIT 1 36676  American Government

Classes beginning the week of November 3

CA 64 35914 Adobe Acrobat and PDF
LIBR 4 36307 Information Competency
LIBR 4 36310 Information Competency
LIBR 4 36311 Information Competency
Classes beginning the week of November 17
COUNS A 37436 Orientation

10/6 - 11113
10/6 - 12/12
10/6 - 12/3
10/6 - 12/3
10/6 - 1113
10/6 - 12/4
10/6 - 12/13
10/6 - 12/13
10/6 - 12/13

10/13-12/3
1013 -12/3
1013 -12/3
1013 -12/3
10/13 - 12/3
10/13-12/3
10/13-12/13
1013 -12/3
10/13 - 11/21
10/13 - 12/4
10/13 - 12/3
10/13 - 12/4
10/13 - 12/4
10/13 - 12/4
1013 -12/3
10/13-12/3
10/13 - 1213
10/13 - 1213
10/14 - 12/4
10/14 - 12/11
10/14 - 12/4
10/15-12/13
1017 - 12113

10/20 - 12/10
10/20 - 12/10
10/20 - 12/10
10/20 - 12/10
10/20 - 12/10
10/20 - 12/12
10/20 - 12/12
10/20 - 12/3
10/20 - 12/12
10/20 - 12/13
10/20 - 12113
10/20 - 12112
10/20 - 12/13

10127 - 12113
10127 - 1214

11/5-12/8
1/5-12/3
11/5-12/8
11/5-12/8

1MNT7 - 11124
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